## BID TABULATION BLOOM TOWNSHIP 2021 RESURFACING

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT	EST.	THE SHELLY COMPANY			KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION		
NO.				COST	COST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
202	56	SQ YD	Wearing Course Removed	\$110.00	\$6,160.00	\$14.25	\$798.00	(\$5,362.00)	\$8.00	\$448.00	(\$5,712.00)
253	97	SQ YD	Pavement Repair	\$400.00	\$38,800.00	\$55.00	\$5,335.00	(\$33,465.00)	\$140.00	\$13,580.00	(\$25,220.00)
404LVT	1386	CU YD	404 LVT, Asphalt Concrete, PG 64-22	\$170.00	\$235,620.00	\$147.00	\$203,742.00	(\$31,878.00)	\$190.00	\$263,340.00	\$27,720.00
407	1870	GALLON	Tack Coat	\$3.50	\$6,545.00	\$1.85	\$3,459.50	(\$3,085.50)	\$2.00	\$3,740.00	(\$2,805.00)
617	309	CU YD	Compacted Aggregate	\$76.00	\$23,484.00	\$75.00	\$23,175.00	(\$309.00)	\$105.00	\$32,445.00	\$8,961.00
614	1	EACH	Maintaining Traffic	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	(\$10,000.00)	\$14,595.00	\$14,595.00	(\$10,405.00)
624	1	LUMP	Mobilization	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	(\$7,250.00)	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	(\$8,500.00)
					\$351,609.00		\$260,259.50	(\$91,349.50)		\$335,648.00	(\$15,961.00)